
ITEM NO:

Assembly instruction

A B C D

E F G H

I J K L

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥

Bed tailgate 1 pc
Headbord 1 pc

Left bed side panel 1 pc Right bed side panel 1 pc

Sticks 1 pc

Metal cross brace 2 pc

Middle leg 6 pcs

leg 2 pcs

2 pcs

2 pcs

2 pcs

4 pcs

24 pcs

White / Long

50 pcs

White / Short

8 pcs

Black / Short

40 pcs

1 pc

Black / Long

10 pcs
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